TMRF, TCRG, ADCRG, and BG Exams Fee Schedule

Please note that the exam fees below include a 3.5% handling fee

to cover credit card processing charges.

TCRG Exam
Sections TCRG
Any One Section €359
Any Two Sections €450
Three to Five Sections €569
Full Exam / Full Exam Repeat €677
ADCRG Exam

Sections

Any One Section - Excluding Adjudication

Any Two Sections - Excluding Adjudication
Three or More Sections - Excluding Adjudication
Repeat Adjudication

Any Two Sections - Including Adjudication
Three or Four Sections - Including Adjudication
Full Exam / Full Exam Repeat

BG Exam
Sections
Full Exam

ADCRG
€359
€450
€569
€569
€677
€774
€894

BG
€517



