

## TMRF, TCRG, ADCRG, and BG Exams Fee Schedule

Please note that the exam fees below include a 3.5% handling fee to cover credit card processing charges.

## TCRG Exam

<u>Sections</u>	<b>TCRG</b>	<b>TMRF</b>
Any One Section	€359	€359
Any Two Sections	€450	€450
Three to Five Sections	€569	€450
Full Exam / Full Exam Repeat	€677	€450

## **ADCRG Exam**

<u>Sections</u>	<u>ADCRG</u>
Any One Section - Excluding Adjudication	€359
Any Two Sections - Excluding Adjudication	€450
Three or More Sections - Excluding Adjudication	€569
Repeat Adjudication	€569
Any Two Sections - Including Adjudication	€677
Three or Four Sections - Including Adjudication	€774
Full Exam / Full Exam Repeat	€894

## **BG Exam**

<u>Sections</u>	<u>BG</u>
Full Exam	€517